
PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

FOR LEASE: ±1,750 SF FREESTANDING BUILDING
7349 N. Crescent Blvd, Pennsauken, Camden County, NJ 08110

KEITH SEYMOUR
kseymour@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.417.2249 

PROPERTY FEATURES & DETAILS LOCATION DETAILS
• Adjacent to new Taco Bell and Tim Horton’s

• Nearby retailers include Wendy’s, Caliber Collision.

• Good visibility

• Seeking Banks, fast food, QSR, and medical users

• Located on Westfield Avenue (Route 130) corridor in 
Pennsauken retail market

• Convenient, easy access to the intersection of Route 
130 and Route 90

• Strong Traffic Counts: Rt 130: 38,970 ADT

• 1 Mile Population: 11,260CONTACT

Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com
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SITE PLAN

https://equityretailbrokers.com/properties/


PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

FOR LEASE: ±1,750 SF FREESTANDING BUILDING
7349 N. Crescent Blvd, Pennsauken, Camden County, NJ 08110

The right space. The right move.
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SITE

Pennsauken 
Transit Center
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Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity Retail Brokers is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Keith Seymour is a licensed 
salespersons in PA, NJ & DE. 09/24

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION 1-MILE
11,260

3-MILE
105,897

5-MILE
495,123

AVERAGE HHI 1-MILE
$99,908

3-MILE
$94,559

5-MILE
$94,944

ADJ. DAYTIME 
DEMOS (16yrs+)

1-MILE
8,435

3-MILE
73,223

5-MILE
321,093

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)

https://equityretailbrokers.com/properties/
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SITE
Pennsauken 

Transit Center
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MARKET AERIAL


